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Forklift - Still RX60-25

Specifications

Drive
Capacity

Brand/Type

Battery voltage

Battery year of
construction

Free lift

Elektric

620Ah

Hawker
80V PzV
560

80V

2021

1400mm

Forklift - Still RX60-25

WKH.4543

VAl NON -

Elektric 4600mm 2500kg 2552 2018

Brand Still
Model RX60-25

Year 2018

Dimensions

Length 2328
Width 1200
Height 2200
Weight 4956


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-rx60-25-3197
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